
AGENDA NOTES 
 

Solicitation Name and Number Disaster Recovery and Sewage Cleaning Services (Annual 
Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
 
ITB No. 20-101287  
 

Procurement Agent Angel Frazier 
 

Date Solicitation bid prices expire  N/A 
 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
Contract  

Disaster Recovery and Sewage Cleaning Services (Annual 
Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
 
ITB No. 20-101287  
 
CPA No. 1252346 
 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount  

$1,100,000.00 
 
CPA No. 1252346 
 
Bell Restoration Services, Inc. dba Servpro of Gwinnett 
County SE & SW dba Servpro of Stone 
Mountain/Clarkston 
 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract  

$483,272.25 
 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE-Subcontractor  
 

Bell Restoration Services, Inc. dba SERVPRO of Stone 
Mountain/Clarkston (Prime LSBE-DeKalb) 
Owner: John Bell 
Years in business: 13 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 8 
 

Attachments Asset Purchase Agreement 
 

 


